
Program Name
Earshot20

 Comments/Features Time On   
AM/PM

Host Name
Johnny James

Time Off   
 AM/PM

Language Date   
2020-01-07

time initial First Half Hour time initial Third Half Hour           
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

                           Second Half Hour                                                             Fourth Half Hour
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

                           Anytime in 1st Hour                                                           Anytime in 2nd Hour
Show Promo: Show Promo:

Artist
(DO NOT WRITE VARIOUS NOR COMPILATION NOR SOUNDTRACK)

Track
#

Song/Track Title 
(NOTE IF IT’S A REMIX OR AN INSTRUMENTAL OR OTHER VERSION)

I
Instru
mental

CC
Can
Con

1 Motherhood ft. The Hypochondriacs 1 Bird Chirp X

2 Dead Soft 2 Porch X

3 Pick A Piper 3 Hope X

4
Kacy & Clayton 4 Mom and Dad's

Waltz #2
X

5 Stephen Hamm 5 Analogue Pluck X

6 TR/ST 6 The Stain X

7 Corridor 7 Pow X

8 Louise Burns 8 Just Walk Away X

9 Elephant Skeletons 9 Salt Fire X
1
0

Half Moon Run 10 Jello on my Mind X
1
1

Riit 11 quijana X
1
2

Cartel Madras 12 Lil Pump Type Beat X
1
3

Sudan Archives 13 Iceland Moss
1
4

Mount Eerie 14 Pink Light X
1
5

Common Holly 15 Joshua Snakes X
1
6

nehiyawak 16 tommaso X
1
7

Walrus 17 Bored to Death X
1
8

Begonia 18 Two Beers In X
1
9

WHOOP-Szo 19 Gerry X
2
0

Sandveiss 20 Broken Man's Mind X
2
1

Woolworm 21 Hold The Bow X
2
2
2
3
2
4
2
5
2
6
2
7
2
8
2
9

Canadian Content          CanCon   20     //     Total Songs   21     //     95%  Minimum: 35% 


	Program Name
	Time On
	AM/PM

	Host Name
	1
	Motherhood ft. The Hypochondriacs
	1
	Bird Chirp
	X
	2

